OVERVIEW
The ADAPTIVE POWER 5VP Series Programmable DC Electronic Loads are
ideally suited for testing high current power supplies and batteries. With
their ability to draw full current starting as low as 3.0 Vdc and as high as
1250Vdc, the 5VP Series loads can provide a wide dynamic range of load
conditions.
Target applications for these loads are product design & development, pro-
duction test, incoming inspection, quality control and service.

APS-LD5VPxASERIES 0219
5VPxA SERIES HIGH POWER DC LOADS
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Line 1: Specify DC Load Model:
5VPxxx-xxA Cabinet System
Line 2: Specify Remote Control Option:
None, Opt GPIB, Opt RS232. Opt USB or Opt LAN
Line 3: Specify Load Cable Option. (See Table to the right)
Emergency Stop & I/O Options:
Note: These options cannot be
                  retrofitted and must be
                 specified at time or order.
AC Input Voltage
Please specify AC Line input voltage at the ship-to location
on the order as either 120Vac or 230Vac for 5VP models less
than 30kW.  For 30kW and higher power loads, AC input is
230Vac±10%.
Included in Mainframe Ship kit:
• User Manuals in PDF Format on CD ROM.
• Analog Input BNC Cable (1 meter/39.4”).
• Voltage Sense alligator clip lead, Red (1 meter, 39.4”)
• Voltage Sense alligator clip lead, Black (1 meter, 39.4”)
• LAN/USB Driver CD ROM (with Opt USB or Opt LAN).
• Certificate of Conformance.
Option P/N Description MOQ
OPT-C1KA1 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 1 meter 2
OPT-C1KA2 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 2 meter 2
OPT-C1KA3 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 3 meter 2
OPT-C1KA4 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 4 meter 2
OPT-C1KA5 Load Cable, 1000A rated, 5 meter 2
 � Emergency stop Option
Option P/N Description
Opt -ES Emergency Stop 5VP, 5VP-A Series
Opt -EIO-A External I/O card 5VP-A Series, 60 ~ 1000V